## Help provide basic household items for individuals & families who are moving into homes after experiencing homelessness



✓CTION INC.
HOUSING FIRST PROGRAM

## Welcome Home





Shop the <u>Amazon Wishlist</u> to purchase essential household items for individuals & families who are moving into permanent housing through our Housing First program.

At check out, please select "<u>Action Inc. Housing First</u>" as the shipping address to ensure items will be sent directly to Action Inc. Thank you for your support!

## **HOUSING IS A HUMAN RIGHT**

**Housing First** provides permanent housing and ongoing support to individuals & families who have experienced chronic homelessness.

**Housing ends homelessness.** Housing brings stability to people's lives, regardless of their personal challenges or health histories. A safe home provides the foundation people need to improve their health and quality of life, pursue their goals, and thrive in their communities.

For more information, contact the Housing First Program Manager at **sdouglas@actioninc.org** 



